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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Lake Street Bascule Bridge over South Branch of the Chicago River

SPECIFICATION NO: 469154

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: January 23, 2018 @1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 103

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address E-Mail Telephone

Lynnette Terrell DPS
121 N. LaSalle St.

City Hall, Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchhicago.org 312/744-7664

Emilie Giraudon CDOT
30 N. LaSalle

Chicago, IL 60602

David Wiggins
Danny’s Construction

Co.
86 North Bridge Street

Gary, IN 46404
dwiggins@dannysconstruction.com 708/516-7536

Andy Balke
Danny’s Construction

Co.
86 North Bridge Street

Gary, IN 46404
abalke@dannysconstruction.com 219/883-8821

Frank Samargin
Danny’s Construction

Co.
86 North Bridge Street

Gary, IN 46404
219/883-8821

Kenneth Murray Kiewit Infrastructure
8501 W. Higgins Rd.
Chicago, IL 60631

kenneth.murray@kiewit.com 815/561-5535

Cate Duan Kiewit Infrastructure
8501 W. Higgins Rd.
Chicago, IL 60631

cate.duan@kiewit.com 201/419-8143

Leonard Kapovich
S & J Construction Co.,

Inc.
4245 166th Street

Oak Forest, IL 60452
ljrkapovich@sjconst.com 708/331-1816

Luke Rataj
F H Paschen, S. N.

Nielsen
5515 N. East River Road

Chicago, IL 60656
lrataj@fhpaschen.com 773/444-3474
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Name Company Address E-Mail Telephone

Jason M. Schneider Collins Engineers Inc.
123 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 900

Chicago, IL 60606
jschnieder@collinsengr.com 312/236-5953

Richard Raffin Collins Engineers Inc.
123 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 900

Chicago, IL 60606
rraffin@collinsengr.com 312/236-5952


